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S368.16 +3.86 (3ApD)
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Previous close

$368.16

52W low
$22413

Volume
513M

3M

1Y 5Y

Open
$368.16

52W high
$366.05

Expense ratio

0.03

Today’s high
$368.29

1Y
5911%

Div yield
1.48%

Today's low
$366.03

5Y
1417%

Dividend
5.39

+7.3%


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other
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Sector breakdown

Technology 2110%  Financial Services 15.05%

Consumer Cyclicals 9.77%  All Others 29.17%

Allocations

Microsoft Corporation

Apple Inc

Amazon.com, Inc

Facebook, Inc

Alphabet Inc

Johnson & Johnson

JPMorgan Chase & Co

Visa Inc

The Procter & Gamble Company

Mastercard Incorporated

Healthcare 14.19%

5.03%

4.64%

3.19%

1.88%

1.63%

1.44%

1.43%

1.27%

1.15%

1.05%

Show more

Communication Services 10.72%
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About S&P 500 Vanguard ETF

Vanguard 500 Index Fund (the Fund) is an open-end investment company, or mutual fund. The Fund offers four
classes of shares: Investor Shares, Admiral Shares, Signal Shares, and Exchange Traded Fund (ETF) Shares. The
Fund seeks to track the investment performance of the Standard & Poor’'s 500 Index, an unmanaged benchmark
representing the United States large-capitalization stocks.

The Fund employs a passive management-or indexing-investment approach designed to track the performance of
the Standard & Poor’s 500 Index. The Fund attempts to replicate the targetindex by investing all, or substantially
all, of its assets in the stocks that make up the index, holding each stock in approximately the same proportion as
its weighting in the index. .



