

S&P 500 Vanguard ETF NYSEARCA: VOO

\$368.16 +3.86 (3 Apr)



Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$368.16	\$368.16	\$368.29	\$366.03
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$224.13	\$366.05	59.11%	14.17 %
Volume	Expense ratio	Div yield	Dividend
5.13M	0.03	1.48%	5.39



Sector breakdown

Technology 21.10%	Financial Services 15.05%		Healthcare 14.19%	Communication Services 10.72%
Consumer Cyclicals 9	2.77%	All Others 29.17%		

Allocations

Microsoft Corporation	5.03%
Apple Inc	4.64%
Amazon.com, Inc	3.19%
Facebook, Inc	1.88%
Alphabet Inc	1.63%
Johnson & Johnson	1.44%
JPMorgan Chase & Co	1.43%
Visa Inc	1.27%
The Procter & Gamble Company	1.15%
Mastercard Incorporated	1.05%

Show more

About S&P 500 Vanguard ETF

Vanguard 500 Index Fund (the Fund) is an open-end investment company, or mutual fund. The Fund offers four classes of shares: Investor Shares, Admiral Shares, Signal Shares, and Exchange Traded Fund (ETF) Shares. The Fund seeks to track the investment performance of the Standard & Poor's 500 Index, an unmanaged benchmark representing the United States large-capitalization stocks.

The Fund employs a passive management-or indexing-investment approach designed to track the performance of the Standard & Poor's 500 Index. The Fund attempts to replicate the target index by investing all, or substantially all, of its assets in the stocks that make up the index, holding each stock in approximately the same proportion as its weighting in the index.